MEDIUM VOLTAGE LINE COVER MVLC
WILDLIFE AND ASSET PROTECTION PRODUCTS
a RAYCHEM product
•   Three sizes cover conductors
from 16 to 800 mm2
•   Based on 30+ years of field
proven experience with HV
products in harsh environments

EDR-5386 Medium Voltage Line Cover MVLC-14 15 & 25 kV Class Electrical testing
ENERGY /// MEDIUM VOLTAGE LINE COVER MVLC
Ordering information
Conductor Size Voltage Class Description
UOM: Roll
of length
Overhead
Installation Tool
Up to 99 mm2 15 kV MVLC-14-A/U 100 m Contact TE Connectivity
Up to 99 mm2 25 kV MVLC-14-A/241 100 m Contact TE Connectivity
Up to 185 mm2 15 kV MVLC-18-A/U 75 m MVLC-18-TOOL-03-2006
Up to 185 mm2 25 kV MVLC-18-A/241 75 m MVLC-18-TOOL-02
Up to 800 mm2 15 kV MVLC-38-A/U 50 m Contact TE Connectivity
Up to 800 mm2 25 kV MVLC-38-A/241 50 m Contact TE Connectivity
Product selection
Product
Weight
(nominal)
MVLC-14 0.27 kg/m
MVLC-18 0.40 kg/m
UMVLC-38 0.52 kg/m
Note: Non-Impact Hydraulic Drill available.
For connectors and drainage points use 2 pieces
of MVLC and cable ties.
MVLC-Hand-Tool-02 will install both MVLC-18
and MVLC-38 products.
MVLC-14
20
25
38